HRVATSKA OBRTNICKA KOMORA
CROATIAN CHAMBER OF TRADES AND CRAFTS

Izvod iz evidencije ¢lanstva
Broj zapisa: 58

R. br. Ime
1 Abedin
2 Ana
3 Ankica
4 Antonija
5 Bojana
6 Borno
7 Dalibor
8 Damir
9 Damir
10 Danijel
11 Davorka
12 Dejan

Mahmuti

Vukovi¢ Pali

Vandija

Veclenaj

Bojanovi¢

Blaskovi¢

Kovacek

Posta

Puhag

Golubi¢

Durkan-Vuli¢

Zrinski

Prezime



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Dejan

Denis

Dijana

Goran

Goran

Gordana

Hrvoje

Ivica

lvica

Jasminka

Josip

Kemal

KreSimir

Krsto

Ksenija

Maja

Marinko

Sucevié¢

KoSéak

Hunjadi

Ruzi¢

Zrinski

Sremec

Vladusi¢

Martingi¢

Sestak

Sirovec

Jagarinec

Nebiji

LoZnjak

Vukman

Stubi¢

Horvat

Kragulj



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Martinko

Matija

Mato

Milanka

Mirjana

Mirjana

Mladen

Natalija

Neim

Nenad

Nikolina

Nikolina

Redep

Renato

Robert

Silvija

SiniSa

Pintar
Posedi
Mikuli¢
Suboti¢anec
Seb-Cizmesija
Burdevi¢
Svaco
Herak
Ristemi
Halapija
Zupevc
Hreni¢

Nebi

Klasi¢
Banek
Horvat

Lali¢



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Snjezana

Tamara

Tihomir

Tihomir

Tomislav

Tomislav

Vladimir

Vladimir

Zdenko

Zoran

Zoran

Zoran

Zagorscak

Virius

Kisicek

Zelimorski

Husnjak

Ovni¢

Rus

Stubicar

Kisicek

Jajeti¢

Pehnec

Pintar
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